
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\Oct 16\Contract No 6092.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6092 
CDS DEVICE INSTALLATION - ERIN STREET OUTFALL & STARKER AVENUE 
  

McHugh Excavating & Plumbing $87,157.25 
 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W0316 $87,157.25 
Contingency 8%+ 6,972.75
 
GRAND TOTAL $94,130.00 
 


